
Usage Rates   

   

Water Rates   

Effective 7/1/2023   

 City Rate County Rate 

 First 748 gallons $8.78 minimum $10.05 minimum 

Next 4488 gallons $6.18 per 1000 gallons $6.83 per 1000 gallons 

Next 19448 gallons $6.06 per 1000 gallons $6.75 per 1000 gallons 

Next 74800 gallons $4.86 per 1000 gallons $5.45 per 1000 gallons 

Excess (over 99484 gallons) $3.27 per 1000 gallons $3.83 per 1000 gallons 

   

   

Sewer Rates   

Effective 7/1/2022   

 City Rate County Rate 

 First 748 gallons $13.19 minimum $13.85 minimum 

Next 4488 gallons $6.34 per 1000 gallons $7.41 per 1000 gallons 

Next 9724 gallons $5.53 per 1000 gallons $6.40 per 1000 gallons 

Over 14960 gallons $4.88 per 1000 gallons $5.68 per 1000 gallons 

      

Flat Sewer Rate $41.00    

   

   
 


